Name

Matches - Taylor Gerry
Matches - Jordan Taylor
Matches - Hal Davis
Matches - James Prynn
Matches - Adam Price
Matches - Elliot Stone

Matches - Lewis Harrington
Matches - Tommy Hunter

Matches - Connor Durnin
Matches - Scott Percy
Matches - Alex Jacques
Matches - Alex Spencer
Matches - Adam Harry
Matches - Lewis Pacey
Matches - Louis Taylor
Matches - Sam Buckley
Matches - Callum Courts
Matches - Daniel Ball
Matches - Jack Shanley
Matches - Jake Hawkins
Matches - Adam Bennett

Matches - Jack Blakeston

Matches - Adam Porter
Matches - Liam Cairns
Matches - Stuart Nicholls

Matches - Stephen Hancock

Days - Sam Bullen
Matches - Luke Johnson
Matches - Charlie Prynn

Matches - Daniel Jennings

Matches - Liam O'Meara

Matches - Tom Goodman

Matches - Joshua Miller
Days - George Parkes
Matches - Shaun Vincent
Matches - Daniel Jenkin
Matches - Kyle Cooke
Matches - Scott Date
Matches - Jack Wing
Matches - Damian Boyle
Matches - Hugh Howlett
Matches - Wade Laity
Matches - Paul Marshall
Matches - Luke Damerell
Matches - Joel Snape
Matches - Henry Wilson
Matches - Archie Condie
Matches - Mark Perry
Matches - Jack Lee
Matches - Phil Lowry
Matches - Joshua Turner
Matches - Steve Brewer
Matches - Regi Price
Matches - Mark Wilson
Matches - Joe Jasper

Matches - Ashley Clelland

Matches - Harry Bell

Team

Launceston Youth U16
Saltash United Third Team
New Inn Titans FC 1st

St Blazey Reserves
Tintagel First

Looe Town Youth U14
Rosudgeon & Kenneggy Youth U18
Mullion First

Biscovey 1st

Bude Town First
Lostwithiel FC First
Perranwell Reserves

St Just Reserves

Torpoint Athletic Reserves
Torpoint Athletic Reserves
Truro College U19 Chelsea FC Foundation
Saltash United Reserve Team
St Mawgan First

Stoke Climsland First
Helston Athletic Youth U16 Hurricanes
St Breward First

Falmouth Athletico 1st
Altarnon first

Southgate Seniors First
Hayle First

Ludgvan First

Sticker First

lllogan Rbl First

St Blazey Reserves
Bodmin Town First
Mawnan Reserves
Threemilestone First Team
Wendron United 4th Team
Perranporth First

St Blazey First

Helston Athletic Reserves
Falmouth DC 1st

Hayle Reserves

Newlyn Non-Athletico First
Padstow United First
Porthleven First

Queens Rangers First

St Cleer Reserves

St Stephen First
Threemilestone First Team
Saltash United First Team
lllogan Rbl First

lllogan Rbl Reserves
Launceston First

Newquay First

Penzance First

St Dennis First

St lves Town FC Reserves
Southgate Seniors First
Dobwalls First

Launceston First

Liskeard Athletic First

Start Date

08/02/2020
16/02/2020
29/02/2020
29/02/2020
29/02/2020
01/03/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
07/03/2020
07/03/2020
14/03/2020
14/03/2020
14/03/2020
14/03/2020
14/03/2020
18/03/2020
21/03/2020
21/03/2020
21/03/2020
22/03/2020
22/05/2020
31/05/2020
08/08/2020
22/08/2020
29/08/2020
29/08/2020
03/09/2020
09/09/2020
10/09/2020
11/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
12/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
16/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
19/09/2020
23/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
27/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020
29/09/2020

Number of

Matches
3
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1
547 Days
3

3
3
3
2
3

112 Days
3
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